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OSIEDLE BŁĘKITNE
Jarosław, ul. Konfederacka

skala  1:100
0 0,5 1 2 3 4 5 6

mieszkanie nr 25 I piętro

POW. UŻYTKOWA

77,38m2

4 POKOJE
D-4

K1.M25.1
Łazienka

K1.M25.5

K1.M25.2
K1.M25.3
K1.M25.4

Komunikacja

Pokój
Pokój
Pokój
Kuchnia + salonK1.M25.6

5,95

9,00

5,82

13,42

14,62
28,57 77,38
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